
Daytona State College 

Equivalency of Training schedule – 5/16/2022 – 5/27/2022 

Week 1 

 Date  Times   Subject   Location 

Monday, 5/16/2022 8AM – 12PM 
12PM – 1PM 
1 PM – 5 PM 

Orientation 
Lunch 
State Exam practice 

ATC, 1770 N. 
Technology Blvd. 
Daytona Beach, FL 
32117 

Tuesday, 5/17/2022 8AM – 12PM 
12PM – 1PM 
1 PM – 5 PM 

Legal review 
Lunch 
Legal review 

ATC, 1770 N. 
Technology Blvd. 
Daytona Beach, FL 
32117 

Wednesday, 5/18/2022 8AM – 12PM 
12PM – 1PM 
1 PM – 5 PM 

First Aid 
Lunch 
First aid 

ATC, 1770 N. 
Technology Blvd. 
Daytona Beach, FL 
32117 

Thursday, 5/19/2022 8AM – 12PM 
12PM – 1PM 
1 PM – 5 PM 

First Aid 
Lunch 
First aid 

ATC, 1770 N. 
Technology Blvd. 
Daytona Beach, FL 
32117 

Friday, 5/20/2022 8AM – 12PM 
12PM – 1PM 
1 PM – 5 PM 

Vehicle Operations 
Lunch 
Firearms 

ATC, 1770 N. 
Technology Blvd. 
Daytona Beach, FL 
32117 

Saturday, 5/21/2022 8AM – 12PM 
12PM – 1PM 
1 PM – 5 PM 

Firearms 
Lunch 
Firearms 

3901 Tiger Bay Road 
Daytona Beach, FL 
32124 

Sunday, 5/22/2022 1PM – 5PM 
5PM – 6PM 
6PM – 10PM 

Firearms 
Lunch 
Firearms 

3901 Tiger Bay Road 
Daytona Beach, FL 
32124 



Daytona State College 

Equivalency of Training schedule – 5/16/2022 – 5/27/2022 

Week 2 

 Date  Times   Subject   Location 

Monday, 5/23/2022 8AM – 12PM 
12PM – 1PM 
1 PM – 7 PM 

Vehicle Operations 
Lunch 
Vehicle Operations 

VSO Track 

Tuesday, 5/24/2022 12PM – 5PM 
5PM – 6PM 
6PM – 11PM 

Vehicle Operations 
Lunch 
Vehicle Operations 

VSO Track 

Wednesday, 5/25/2022 12PM – 5PM 
5PM – 6PM 
6PM – 11PM 

Vehicle Operations 
Lunch 
Vehicle Operations 

VSO Track 

Thursday, 5/26/2022 8AM – 12PM 
12PM – 1PM 
1 PM – 5 PM 

Defensive Tactics 
Lunch 
Defensive Tactics 

ATC, 1770 N. 
Technology Blvd. 
Daytona Beach, FL 
32117 

Friday, 5/27/2022 8AM – 12PM 
12PM – 1PM 
1 PM – 5 PM 

Defensive Tactics 
Lunch 
Defensive Tactics 

ATC, 1770 N. 
Technology Blvd. 
Daytona Beach, FL 
32117 

Saturday, 5/28/2022 8AM – 12PM 
12PM – 1PM 
1 PM – 5 PM 

OPEN 

Sunday, 5/29/2022 1PM – 5PM 
5PM – 6PM 
6PM – 10PM 

OPEN 




